SCUOLA

IST COMP 1 inf

IST COMP 2 inf

IST COMP 3 inf

IST COMP 4 inf

IST COMP 5 inf

IST COMP 6 inf

IST COMP 7 inf

IST COMP 8 inf

IST COMP 9 inf

IST COMP BERTINORO inf

IST COMP CIVITELLA inf

IST COMP FORLIMPOPOLI inf

IST COMP MELDOLA inf

IST COMP PREDAPPIO inf

IST COMP S. PIETRO IN VIN inf

IST COMP SANTA SOFIA infanz

IST. COMP VALLE DEL MON inf

SC DON CONTI S. PANCRAZIO inf

SC FRATELLI PAGANELLI TERRA DEL S inf
SC MADRE TERESA S. PIETRO IN VINC inf
SC MARIA BAMBINA PIEVE SALUT inf

SC SACRA FAMIGLIA ROCCA inf

SC ss PIETRO E PAOLO RONCADELLO inf
SC. A. BUCCHI CHIESUOLA inf

SC. CASA DEI BAMBINI S.GIUSEPPE FORLIM. in
SC. DELL'INFANZA MARIA BAMBINA inf
SC. DON BOSCO inf

SC. GIOVANNI XXIII CIVITELLA inf

SC. LA NAVE sedi inf

SC. LA PIANTA inf

SC. MADRE CLELIA MERLONI inf

SC. MATERNA RONCALCECI inf

SC. MATERNA SACRO CUORE CUSERCOLI inf
SC. MONS LEGA MELDOLA inf

SC. PARROCCHIA VILLANOVA inf

totale avv totale non totale studenti

%94 28 122
176 59 235
92 7 99
23 32 55
87 18 105
36 25 61
183 41 224
141 19 160
75 10 85
134 14 148
50 47 97
248 35 283
129 50 179
63 22 85
97 20 117
81 40 121
123 28 151
58 0 58
53 0 53
61 0 61
22 0 22
30 0 30
68 0 68
51 0 51
88 0 88
63 0 63
109 0 109
52 8 58
136 0 136
154 0 154
66 0 66
8 1 9
19 0 19
64 0 64
63 0 63

% avv
77,05%
74,89%
92,93%
41,82%
82,86%
59,02%
81,70%
88,13%
88,24%
90,54%
51,55%
87,63%
72,07%
74,12%
82,91%
66,94%
81,46%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
89,66%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
88,89%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%

% non avv
22,95%
25,11%
7,07%
58,18%
17,14%
40,98%
18,30%
11,88%
11,76%
9,46%
48,45%
12,37%
27,93%
25,88%
17,09%
33,06%
18,54%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
13,79%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
11,11%
0,00%

0,00%
0,00%



SC. PRIMAVERA DI GESU' inf

SC.S. MARIA DEL FIORE inf

SC. S. MARIA LAURETANA inf

SC. SUORE FRANCESCANE inf
SCUOLA COMUNALE PREDAPPIO inf
SCUOLE COMUNALI FORLI" inf

SCUOLA

IST COMP 1 prim

IST COMP 2 prim

IST COMP 3 prim

IST COMP 4 prim

IST COMP 5 prim

IST COMP 6 prim

IST COMP 7 prim

IST COMP 8 prim

IST COMP 9 prim

IST COMP BERTINORO prim

IST COMP CIVITELLA prim

IST COMP FORLIMPOPOLI prim
IST COMP MELDOLA prim

IST COMP PREDAPPIO prim

IST COMP RUSSI S.Panc. prim
IST COMP S. PIETRO IN VIN prim
IST COMP SANTA SOFIA prim
IST COMP VALLE DEL MON prim
SC. DON ORESTE BENZI prim
SC. LA NAVE prim

SC. MADRE CLELIA MERLONI prim
SC. MARIA DEL FIORE prim

SCUOLA
IST COMP 1 sec | grado
IST COMP 2 sec | grado

119
80
136
101
23
548
4004

totale avv totale non totale studenti

363
495
728
213
532
560
636
391
303
286
198
607
335
241
96
296
134
348
63
255
102
101
7283

totale avv totale non totale studenti

273
208

o U1 O O O

161
670

135
115
62
154
62
114
45
41
13
26
105
72
88
20
10
41
41
38
4
0
0
0
1186

79
85

119
80
136
106
23
709
4672

498
610
790
367
594
674
681
432
316
312
303
679
423
261
106
337
175
386
67
255
102
101
8469

352
293

100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
95,28%
100,00%
77,29%
85,70%

% avv
72,89%
81,15%
92,15%
58,04%
89,56%
83,09%
93,39%
90,51%
95,89%
91,67%
65,35%
89,40%
79,20%
92,34%
90,57%
87,83%
76,57%
90,16%
94,03%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
86,00%

% avv
77,56%
70,99%

0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
4,72%
0,00%
22,71%
14,34%

% non avv
27,11%
18,85%
7,85%
41,96%
10,44%
16,91%
6,61%
9,49%
4,11%
8,33%
34,65%
10,60%
20,80%
7,66%
9,43%
12,17%
23,43%
9,84%
5,97%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
14,00%

% non avv
22,44%
29,01%



IST COMP 3 sec | grado

IST COMP 4 sec | grado

IST COMP 5 sec | grado

IST COMP 6 sec | grado

IST COMP 7 sec | grado

IST COMP 8 sec | grado

IST COMP 9 sec | grado

IST COMP BERTINORO sec | gr

IST COMP CIVITELLA sec |

IST COMP FORLIMPOPOLI sec | gr
IST COMP MELDOLA sec | gr

IST COMP PREDAPPIO sec | gr

IST COMP SANTA SOFIA sec | gr
IST COMP VALLE DEL MON sec | gr
SC. DON ORESTE BENZI sec | gr
SC. LA NAVE sec | gr

SCUOLA

IST ISTR SUP ALBERGHIERO FORLIMPOPOLI
IST ISTR SUP LICEO FORLIMPPOLI
IST PROFESS RUFFILLI

IST TEC AERONAUTICO

IST TEC ECONOMICO MATTEUCCI
IST TEC TECNOLOGICO MARCONI
IST TECNICO SAFFI/ALBERTI
LICEO ARTISTICO/MUSICALE
LICEO MORGAGNI

LICEO SCIENTIFICO

TOTALE GENERALE

383 61 444
175 111 286
326 39 365
395 64 459
425 67 492
211 34 245
159 16 175
136 12 148
111 60 171
415 43 458
223 42 265
158 28 186
105 16 121
233 25 258
9 0 9
145 0 145
4090 782 4872

totale avv totale non totale studenti

713 119 832
97 5 102
341 178 519
378 251 629
689 126 815
891 165 1056
488 198 686
439 152 591
893 185 1078
1188 130 1318
6117 1509 7626
21494 4147 25639

86,26%
61,19%
89,32%
86,06%
86,38%
86,12%
90,86%
91,89%
64,91%
90,61%
84,15%
84,95%
86,78%
90,31%
100,00%
100,00%
83,95%

% avv
85,70%
95,10%
65,70%
60,10%
84,54%
84,38%
71,14%
74,28%
82,84%
90,14%
80,21%

83,83%

13,74%
38,81%
10,68%
13,94%
13,62%
13,88%
9,14%
8,11%
35,09%
9,39%
15,85%
15,05%
13,22%
9,69%
0,00%
0,00%
16,05%

% non avv
14,30%
4,90%
34,30%
39,90%
15,46%
15,63%
28,86%
25,72%
17,16%
9,86%
19,79%

16,17%



